EMU Children’s Financial Fees and Closings
Effective August 26, 2024

Toddler Program *(18 mo. -2 Y2 yr.) Daily Rates Breakfast,
1:4 Ratio 7:30-5:30 Lunch,
Enrolled EMU Student $62 Afternoon
Non-EMU Student $69 Snack,
Preschool Program *(2 % yr.—3%yr.)  Part-Time and Daily Rates Diapers and
1:6-8 Ratio 7:30-1:00 7:30-5:30 Wipes
Enrolled EMU Student $43 $54 Provided
Non-EMU Student $48 $58

Prekindergarten Program *(3 %2 yr. and 4 yr. olds) Part-Time and Daily Rates

1:8-10 Ratio 7:30-1:00 7:30-5:30

Enrolled EMU Student $42 $50

Non-EMU Student $47 $55

GSRP Classroom 1:8 Ratio 'ReadinessPr@grgm

Flights of Imagination Camp 1:12 Ratio

* On or before August 26, 2024

Closings Included in Tuition Charges

Memorial Day, the Day before Thanksgiving, Thanksgiving and the Day After, Staff Professional Development Day-
(January 20, 2025), Spring Recess, Independence Day, Labor Day

Closings Not Included in Tuition Charges
The Institute is typically closed when the University is closed between semesters.
February 24, 2025-Friday, February 28, 2025
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